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M Gma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

mlinke Poland, new order 28 VIl 2025

1 message

Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> 28 July 2025 at 08:11
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Good morning,
I'd like to make new order:

- sensor R-17 VAN - 5 pcs
- sensor R-22 VAN - 2 pcs
- sensor R-33 DE - 2 pcs

Could you send me an invoice for payment.
I'd rather you send me all sensors with the most appropriate date for expiry.

Please remember to add two R-22VAN sensors to the package, which in the previous order had the wrong
production date on the stickers (our correspondence below).

Best regards,
mlinke ;)

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230
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www.mlinke.eu

Wystaw opinie o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinie¢ Google!

Ta wiadomos¢ e-mail jest wolna od wiruséw i ztosliwego oprogramowania,
poniewaz ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomosc¢ jest poufna i stanowi tajemnice przedsiebiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawnia¢ osobom trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomysl o Srodowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomosci jesli nie jest to konieczne.

W dniu 05-06-2025 10:02, Ryan Swaine napisat(a):
Dear Milena

No problem. | will put the order on hold until we hear from you.
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If you happen to need the sensors prior to anything else, we can send them on their own and we can have the
customs costs charged to our account so that it does not cause you any trouble.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 5 Jun 2025 at 07:28, Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> wrote:
Good morning,
| will be making another order soon, so will you add these two sensors to the package? It will be easier with
customs clearance. If you send me two sensors for free (as part of the complaint), there will be problems with
customs clearance.

Best regards,
Milena ;)

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230
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Wystaw opinie o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinie Google!

Ta wiadomos¢ e-mail jest wolna od wirusow i ztosliwego oprogramowania,
poniewaz ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomosc¢ jest poufna i stanowi tajemnice przedsiebiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawnia¢ osobom
trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomysl o srodowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomoSci jesli nie jest to konieczne.

W dniu 04-06-2025 15:56, Ryan Swaine napisat(a):
Dear Milena
Understood, | have arranged for two replacement sensors to be shipped to you.

Best regards
Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 4 Jun 2025 at 13:36, Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> wrote:
Good afternoon,
The stickers with the wrong date are in three places - on the box, on the foil in which the sensor is and on
the sensor itself. I'm afraid | can't sell them - my customers will think that | want to cheat them and that the
sensors are old. Please replace them.

Best regards,
Milena ;)

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230
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Wystaw opinie o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinie Google!

Ta wiadomos¢ e-mail jest wolna od wiruséw i ztosliwego oprogramowania,
poniewaz ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomosc¢ jest poufna i stanowi tajemnice przedsiebiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawnia¢ osobom
trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomysl o srodowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomo$ci jesli nie jest to konieczne.

W dniu 03-06-2025 17:06, Ryan Swaine napisat(a):
Dear Milena
Please accept my apologies.

In regards to the two R-22VAN sensors on your recent order (117077-117078), they were manufactured
in March 2025.

They were logged into our system correctly, but there was an error made during labelling.
Will your clients accept this or should we exchange them?

Best regards
Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 3 Jun 2025 at 14:08, Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> wrote:
Good afternoon Michael,
I've get package.

I've received two psc od R-22VAN sensors with produce date march 2023 (C3). Is it a mistake? |
hope so because we have 2025 year. No one will buy such "old" sensors.

Please let me know.

Best regards,
Milena ;)

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230

SIDEMOUNT

a7
-

e

o,
ﬂ

www.mlinke.eu

Wystaw opinie o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinie Google!

Ta wiadomos¢ e-mail jest wolna od wiruséw i ztosliwego oprogramowania,
poniewaz ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomosc¢ jest poufna i stanowi tajemnice przedsiebiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawniac
osobom trzecim.

This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third
parties.

Pomysl o srodowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomosci jesli nie jest to konieczne.

W dniu 19-05-2025 21:52, Michael Lamb napisat(a):
Please find attached Vandagraph Invoice(s) RAN156706-1.pdf

Should you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact us at
accounts@vandagraph.co.uk

Kind regards

Michael Lamb
Office Administrator
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Vandagraph Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email: michael.lamb@yvandagraph.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 900

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Facebook Page: facebook.com/VandagraphLtd
Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.vandagraph.com/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634900
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